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The Card of Taco Bell from Mesa includes about 118 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $7.0. What Quentin Collier likes about Taco Bell:

| just had the sweetest soul help me at the drive-through window. She was so attentive to my order, had a smile
on her face and handed compliments out like they were candy. | just wanted to post how much | really appreciate
it. She made my day and also love the tacos lol read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also

be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What Donnie Hegmann doesn't like about Taco Bell:

Watch out for this location they gave me the wrong meal and then charged me an additional charge just to fix the
problem instead of correcting it the right way. | normally wouldn’t have paid additional but had to get dinner to the
family. When | called, they refused to refund the additional charge unless | spent more money on gas just to go

back in instead doing it over the phone. A complaint has been lodged with cor... read more. If you're in a rush,
you can get fine Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Taco Bell in Mesa, freshly prepared for you in few minutes,
You'll find nice South American meals also on the menu. If you decide to come for breakfast, a versatile brunch

is ready for you, and you can enjoy here fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Salads

TACOS

Eggs & Pancakies
OMELETTE
Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sweels

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces
GUACAMOLE
Mexican dishes
TACO

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$7.9

$7.4

$2.6

$6.7

$0.8

$1.2

$7.9

%alte Alkoholfreie Gelrdinke

MUG ROOT BEER

$3.1

DIET PEPSI

Mexican Bells

NACHOS BELLGRANDE

Brealfast Ttems

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON

Sides and &tras
NACHO FRIES

a [ ] [ ] l .l

CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE

Taco
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH

Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO

UEXTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packels

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

$3.1

$8.7

$4.4

$2.4

$0.5

$6.0

$11.7

$0.5
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Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA $6.6
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.6
BEAN BURRITO $3.2
BURRITO SUPREME $7.2
PEPSI $3.1
DR PEPPER $3.1
POWER MENU BOWL $8.4
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $8.0

VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $24.6
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY

CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $8.6
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.5

New Cravings Value Menu

CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED

CHICKEN BURRITO $2.4
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $2.4
Burritos

BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.8

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.2

FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO

Specialties

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $6.7
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA

$7.4

CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE $6.2
MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
MEAL FOR 4 $25.0
DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.8
CHALUPA SUPREME $6.7
FIRE SAUCE PACKET

HOT SAUCE PACKET

BLACK BEANS $4.8

GRANDE TOASTED

== BREAKFAST BURRITO  $4.4
s/ STEAK

GRANDE TOASTED
BREAKFAST BURRITO $3.6
BACON

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST

BURRITO COMBO $6.8
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP sas
BACON :

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME ¢, o

COMBO
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Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

Featured

HOT CINNABON

== DELIGHTS COFFEE

@/ ICED CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK
TACO PARTY PACK

WILD CHERRY FREEZE

WILD CHERRY BREEZE FREEZE

Tacos

SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO

SOFT TACO SUPREME
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO

$2.9

$2.9
$2.4
$2.9
$0.9
$0.8
$0.4
$0.5

$2.7

$2.7

$10.2
$5.4

$10.8

$19.8
$23.4
$4.8
$4.8

$23.4
$26.4

$26.4

$2.0
$3.2
$1.2
$2.0

CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

> CHEESY TOASTED
¢ BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST SALSA
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA

CRUNCHWRAP
HASH BROWN
Combos
= BREAKFAST
QUESADILLA COMBO
& BREAKFAST
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

$6.0

$1.8

$1.8

$1.8

$3.6

$4.4
$5.1

$4.8

$4.8

$1.8

$6.9

$7.8

$11.0
$11.9
$12.7
$12.0

$9.0



Taco Bell Menu

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

COMBO $12.5
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO $3.1
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUGAR :
$11.6
COMBO
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $3.1
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS $12.2
SUPREME COMBO : DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY ¢ ;
SQUEEZE
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO $9.0
BRISK MANGO FIESTA $3.1
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO $12.5
BRISK DRAGON PARADISE $3.1
SPARKLING ICED TEA :
(]
Drinks AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER $1.8
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE $2.4
$4.8
- FREEZE
; HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE $1.2
MTN DEW $3.1
PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $3.1

MTN DEW ZERO $3.1
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